
 

13-may-2023, 17:08:48

Polo Swing Naturavila  
EL FRESNILLO
Individual - Stableford
13-may-2023, 09:30

Resultados Damas

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 ANA BELTRAN  ALBARRAN  38 71 F 17 19

2 VANESA VARELA RODRIGUEZ  36 73 F 28.3 30

3 NURIA GALISTEO ALONSO  35 76 F 19.9 23

4 ISABEL LOPEZ CALZADA  35 74 F 25.4 29

5 BEGOÑA CASTRO FERNANDEZ  33 76 F 26.9 30

6 SUSANA GOMEZ DEL POZO  30 79 F 15 17

7 AURORA SANZ URMENETA  29 82 F 24.6 28

8 CHARO ALVAREZ DEL MANZANO SANS  28 82 F 18.9 21

9 MARIA ROSA SAEZ SANCHEZ  28 - F 22.6 26

10 MARIA DEL MAR MELERO REDONDO  28 - F 29.6 30

11 ANA MARTINEZ SANTAELLA  28 81 F 35.4 30

12 ANA GONZALEZ CANTALAPIEDRA  27 82 F 20.6 23

13 BEATRIZ GIL MUÑOZ  25 84 F 23.9 27

14 LOURDES BARRANCO JIMENEZ  23 - F 26.5 30

15 NURIA LURUEÑA SANCHEZ  21 - F 26.9 30

16 ANA ARIAS SOMALO  21 - F 27.5 30

17 PALOMA ORTEGA SANCHEZ-DIEZMA  20 - F 28.1 30

18 JOSEFA HERNANDEZ CARMONA  20 - F 26.5 30

19 ELISA CALVO LOPEZ  19 - F 32.5 30

20 PALOMA PUEBLA GIMENEZ  16 - F 36 30

21 INMACULADA MATEOS DE LA NAVA  15 - F 36.2 30

22 MARGARITA SANZ VELASCO  11 - F 28.3 30

23 EVA MARIA TELLEZ GIL  10 - F 36 30

24 NATIVIDAD SANCHEZ LOPEZ  7 - F 34 30
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13-may-2023, 17:08:38

Polo Swing Naturavila  
EL FRESNILLO
Individual - Stableford
13-may-2023, 09:30

Resultados 2ª Categoría

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 JESUS PASCUAL GOMEZ  44 65 M 18.5 20

2 FRANCISCO JOSE FERNANDEZ GARCIA  40 69 M 18.1 20

3 JUAN CARLOS GARRIDO DIAZ  39 - M 26.5 29

4 ANA BELTRAN  ALBARRAN  38 71 F 17 19

5 LUIS MIGUEL NAVALON  38 71 M 19.2 21

6 DANIEL CUADRADO JIMENEZ  37 72 M 17.9 20

7 JUAN MATE SAEZ  36 73 M 15.8 17

8 LUIS GONZALEZ MAROTO  36 - M 19.8 22

9 ANGEL MARIA RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ  36 73 M 20.2 22

10 VANESA VARELA RODRIGUEZ  36 73 F 28.3 30

11 OSCAR TEJEROS HERAS  35 74 M 17.9 20

12 NURIA GALISTEO ALONSO  35 76 F 19.9 23

13 ISABEL LOPEZ CALZADA  35 74 F 25.4 29

14 PABLO ROBLES GARCIA  35 - M 26.9 29

15 LUIS CARBAJO DOODY  34 - M 15.8 17

16 CARLOS LORENZO RIVERO HERNANDEZ  34 75 M 23.4 26

17 JOSE MARIA GOMEZ GANTES  33 - M 16.9 18

18 VICENTE RIVERO HERNANDEZ  33 76 M 18.4 20

19 JUAN ANTONIO SANCHEZ RUIZ  33 - M 20.7 23

20 JOSE LUIS PLATAS SANCHO  33 - M 30.8 29

21 MANUEL LLANES BLANCO  33 - M 26.2 29

22 FERNANDO MORET MOLINA  33 76 M 28.2 29

23 BEGOÑA CASTRO FERNANDEZ  33 76 F 26.9 30

24 JUAN ANTONIO MUÑOZ JIMENEZ  32 77 M 15.6 17

25 JUAN CARLOS MUÑOZ TAPIADOR  32 - M 26.5 29

26 JESUS MARTIN HERRERO  32 79 M 36 29

27 CARLOS ALBERTO HERNANDEZ JAIME  31 78 M 17.2 19

28 JOSE MARIA LOPEZ DE SANTOS  31 80 M 20.2 22

29 RAFAEL EGEA VILLABA  31 - M 23.9 26

30 DEMETRIO MARTIN BENITO  31 - M 23.6 26

31 JULIAN MUÑOZ HERRANZ  31 - M 26.5 29

32 LUIS MIGUEL ENCINAR JIMENEZ  30 - M 19.7 22

33 GONZALO TERCEÑO ALONSO  30 - M 20.8 23

34 JUAN POLO SANTIAS  30 - M 26 29

35 JOSE FERNANDO MOURELO APARICIO  30 - M 26.8 29

36 JESUS MANUEL RAMIREZ RENEDO  29 80 M 17.6 19

37 AURORA SANZ URMENETA  29 82 F 24.6 28

38 RODOLFO BRAVO LERIDA  29 - M 30.5 29

39 CHARO ALVAREZ DEL MANZANO SANS  28 82 F 18.9 21

40 ALBERTO M. BLANCO  JIMENEZ  28 82 M 20.4 22

41 MARIA ROSA SAEZ SANCHEZ  28 - F 22.6 26

42 MARIA DEL MAR MELERO REDONDO  28 - F 29.6 30

43 ANA MARTINEZ SANTAELLA  28 81 F 35.4 30

44 MANUEL RAMON NAVARRO MALDONADO  27 - M 16.4 18

45 FRANCISCO JAVIER HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ  27 - M 17.3 19

46 BORJA MENDEZ-VILLAMIL GARCIA  27 - M 18.3 20

47 ANA GONZALEZ CANTALAPIEDRA  27 82 F 20.6 23

48 ABDON RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ  27 82 M 25.6 28

1 of 2



 

13-may-2023, 17:08:38

Polo Swing Naturavila  
EL FRESNILLO
Individual - Stableford
13-may-2023, 09:30

Resultados 2ª Categoría

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
49 AITOR LARRABE ERRASTI  27 - M 26.5 29

50 JORGE MARIANO TERCEÑO GONZALEZ  26 - M 15.6 17

51 ANTONIO IÑIGUEZ CALDERON  26 84 M 15.7 17

52 EMILIO DE UGARTE LLOSA  26 - M 31.4 29

53 FRANCISCO JAVIER ANGUITA RUIZ  25 - M 19.2 21

54 JAIME ROBLEDANO AGUIRRE  25 89 M 21.2 23

55 JOSE RAMON LADRERO GUTIERREZ  25 86 M 21.9 24

56 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ DE RIVERA MORON  25 - M 23.2 26

57 BEATRIZ GIL MUÑOZ  25 84 F 23.9 27

58 LUIS ABENZA RUANO  25 85 M 26.5 29

59 OSCAR BERROCAL PEREZ  25 84 M 36 29

60 FRANCISCO NAVARRO SANCHEZ  25 - M 26.7 29

61 JUAN CARLOS TEJADA ZARZUELA  24 - M 24.5 27

62 JOSE MANUEL FLOREZ ALONSO  24 - M 26.5 29

63 SALVADOR JIMENEZ SAEZ  24 86 M 26.5 29

64 ALBERTO GARCIA BLAZQUEZ  23 - M 30.6 29

65 LOURDES BARRANCO JIMENEZ  23 - F 26.5 30

66 JOSE RAMON CUERVO GURUMETA  21 - M 23.9 26

67 ANTIDIO RODRIGUEZ RIZZO  21 - M 33.3 29

68 NURIA LURUEÑA SANCHEZ  21 - F 26.9 30

69 ANA ARIAS SOMALO  21 - F 27.5 30

70 IGNACIO PUEBLA ESTRADA  20 - M 36 29

71 IGNACIO MARIN DE LA BARCENA GARCIMARTIN  20 - M 36 29

72 PALOMA ORTEGA SANCHEZ-DIEZMA  20 - F 28.1 30

73 JOSEFA HERNANDEZ CARMONA  20 - F 26.5 30

74 CESAR CALDEVILLA CARRILLO  19 91 M 17 19

75 MANUEL ALUMBREROS PEREZ  19 90 M 20.9 23

76 MIGUEL ANGEL HERRAIZ VALIENTE  19 93 M 36 29

77 JESUS MARIA PAMPYN MARTINEZ  19 - M 34 29

78 ELISA CALVO LOPEZ  19 - F 32.5 30

79 JAVIER ROBLES GARCIA DE LA MATA  16 - M 17.1 19

80 JESUS LOPEZ HERNANDEZ  16 - M 35.5 29

81 ANGEL MARTINEZ MARTIN  16 100 M 36 29

82 PALOMA PUEBLA GIMENEZ  16 - F 36 30

83 JUAN JOSE RIESGO SAN NICOLAS  15 96 M 17.9 20

84 INMACULADA MATEOS DE LA NAVA  15 - F 36.2 30

85 FERNANDO HERNANDEZ FARACO  14 - M 25.5 28

86 OSVALDO ALVAREZ BACHETTI  13 - M 30 29

87 MARGARITA SANZ VELASCO  11 - F 28.3 30

88 EVA MARIA TELLEZ GIL  10 - F 36 30

89 DANIELE SANNA  9 - M 28.5 29

90 NATIVIDAD SANCHEZ LOPEZ  7 - F 34 30
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13-may-2023, 17:08:27

Polo Swing Naturavila  
EL FRESNILLO
Individual - Stableford
13-may-2023, 09:30

Resultados 1ª Categoría

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 CARLOS ENRIQUE SAN JUAN BARRERO  38 - M 6.2 6

2 LUIS GIL OLAIZ  37 - M 7.1 7

3 JAVIER FLOREZ PEREZ  37 72 M 7.5 8

4 FRANCISCO BERNA MENENDEZ  37 72 M 14.7 16

5 LUIS I BLANCO TELLEZ  36 73 M 10.6 11

6 JORGE JUAN GALISTEO ALONSO  36 73 M 11.7 13

7 JESUS MARROIG IBARRA  35 - M 9.8 10

8 ISAAC SANCHEZ LEON  35 74 M 11.5 12

9 LUIS JAVIER SAMBOAL MARTIN  34 - M 4.4 4

10 FCO. JAVIER TERCEÑO GONZALEZ  34 75 M 13.1 14

11 SANTIAGO BLANCO REY  34 75 M 13.6 15

12 FRANCISCO RAMIREZ FLORES  34 - M 13.6 15

13 DAVID LANCHO CANO  34 - M 13.7 15

14 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ BELTRAN  33 76 M 10.1 11

15 CESAR GOMEZ PEREZ-FRAGERO  33 76 M 11.2 12

16 RAFAEL GARCIA MONTEYS  33 76 M 13 14

17 JOSE MIGUEL BLANCO BERGARECHE  32 79 M 14.5 16

18 MARIANO TERCEÑO GONZALEZ  31 78 M 12.4 13

19 ANTONIO GARCIA-ZARANDIETA OLIVEIRA  31 79 M 11.7 13

20 IGNACIO MANUEL MORI CORTINA  31 78 M 13.1 14

21 EMILIO PROUS PINDADO  30 - M 4 4

22 ENRIQUE GONZALEZ DE VEGA POMAR  30 79 M 10.3 11

23 MARIANO FERNANDO GALAN HERRANZ  30 79 M 13.4 14

24 FRANCISCO PEREZ ALAMO  30 81 M 13.2 14

25 SUSANA GOMEZ DEL POZO  30 79 F 15 17

26 JOSE MARIA BELDA PUIG  29 81 M 7.5 8

27 JOAQUIN TREVIÑO LOPEZ  29 - M 8.8 9

28 MANFRED NOLTE  29 80 M 13.8 15

29 JAVIER ROBLEDANO SANZ  28 - M 11.5 12

30 FABIAN HERRAIZ ORTEGA  27 82 M 8.6 9

31 GUILLERMO SUARDIAZ ROIG  27 82 M 14.5 16

32 DIEGO RAMON GONZALEZ  26 - M 11.2 12

33 DAVID LAGUNA PONTANILLA  25 84 M 0 -1

34 JAIME LOPEZ MENDIZABAL  25 - M 13.1 14

35 MARCOS REGIDOR GIL  22 - M 10.5 11

36 PABLO ROBLEDANO AGUIRRE  22 89 M 10.5 11

37 JOSE ALVAREZ ALONSO  17 - M 12.6 14

38 ESTEBAN RICARDO VILLEGAS ALVAREZ  16 - M 4.3 4
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13-may-2023, 17:08:00

Polo Swing Naturavila  
EL FRESNILLO
Individual - Stableford
13-may-2023, 09:30

Resultados SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 CARLOS ENRIQUE SAN JUAN BARRERO  33 - M 6.2 6

2 LUIS GIL OLAIZ  30 - M 7.1 7

3 LUIS JAVIER SAMBOAL MARTIN  30 - M 4.4 4

4 JAVIER FLOREZ PEREZ  29 80 M 7.5 8

5 JESUS MARROIG IBARRA  26 - M 9.8 10

6 EMILIO PROUS PINDADO  26 - M 4 4

7 DAVID LAGUNA PONTANILLA  26 83 M 0 -1

8 LUIS I BLANCO TELLEZ  25 84 M 10.6 11

9 JESUS PASCUAL GOMEZ  24 85 M 18.5 20

10 JORGE JUAN GALISTEO ALONSO  23 86 M 11.7 13

11 ISAAC SANCHEZ LEON  23 86 M 11.5 12

12 DAVID LANCHO CANO  22 - M 13.7 15

13 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ BELTRAN  22 87 M 10.1 11

14 FRANCISCO JOSE FERNANDEZ GARCIA  21 89 M 18.1 20

15 FRANCISCO BERNA MENENDEZ  21 88 M 14.7 16

16 CESAR GOMEZ PEREZ-FRAGERO  21 88 M 11.2 12

17 JOAQUIN TREVIÑO LOPEZ  21 - M 8.8 9

18 JOSE MARIA BELDA PUIG  21 89 M 7.5 8

19 LUIS MIGUEL NAVALON  20 92 M 19.2 21

20 ANA BELTRAN  ALBARRAN  20 90 F 17 19

21 FRANCISCO RAMIREZ FLORES  20 - M 13.6 15

22 SANTIAGO BLANCO REY  20 90 M 13.6 15

23 RAFAEL GARCIA MONTEYS  20 90 M 13 14

24 FCO. JAVIER TERCEÑO GONZALEZ  20 89 M 13.1 14

25 JUAN MATE SAEZ  19 90 M 15.8 17

26 LUIS CARBAJO DOODY  19 - M 15.8 17

27 IGNACIO MANUEL MORI CORTINA  19 92 M 13.1 14

28 FRANCISCO PEREZ ALAMO  19 95 M 13.2 14

29 ANTONIO GARCIA-ZARANDIETA OLIVEIRA  19 92 M 11.7 13

30 ENRIQUE GONZALEZ DE VEGA POMAR  19 90 M 10.3 11

31 FABIAN HERRAIZ ORTEGA  19 91 M 8.6 9

32 OSCAR TEJEROS HERAS  18 94 M 17.9 20

33 DANIEL CUADRADO JIMENEZ  18 92 M 17.9 20

34 JOSE MARIA GOMEZ GANTES  18 - M 16.9 18

35 MARIANO TERCEÑO GONZALEZ  18 91 M 12.4 13

36 JAVIER ROBLEDANO SANZ  18 - M 11.5 12

37 LUIS GONZALEZ MAROTO  17 - M 19.8 22

38 DIEGO RAMON GONZALEZ  17 - M 11.2 12

39 JUAN ANTONIO SANCHEZ RUIZ  16 - M 20.7 23

40 NURIA GALISTEO ALONSO  16 99 F 19.9 23

41 JUAN ANTONIO MUÑOZ JIMENEZ  16 94 M 15.6 17

42 JOSE MIGUEL BLANCO BERGARECHE  16 95 M 14.5 16

43 MARIANO FERNANDO GALAN HERRANZ  16 93 M 13.4 14

44 JUAN CARLOS GARRIDO DIAZ  15 - M 26.5 29

45 ANGEL MARIA RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ  15 95 M 20.2 22

46 CARLOS ALBERTO HERNANDEZ JAIME  15 97 M 17.2 19

47 SUSANA GOMEZ DEL POZO  15 96 F 15 17

48 MANFRED NOLTE  15 95 M 13.8 15
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13-may-2023, 17:08:00

Polo Swing Naturavila  
EL FRESNILLO
Individual - Stableford
13-may-2023, 09:30

Resultados SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
49 VICENTE RIVERO HERNANDEZ  14 96 M 18.4 20

50 MANUEL RAMON NAVARRO MALDONADO  14 - M 16.4 18

51 JAIME LOPEZ MENDIZABAL  14 - M 13.1 14

52 MARCOS REGIDOR GIL  14 - M 10.5 11

53 GONZALO TERCEÑO ALONSO  13 - M 20.8 23

54 FRANCISCO JAVIER HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ  13 - M 17.3 19

55 JORGE MARIANO TERCEÑO GONZALEZ  13 - M 15.6 17

56 PABLO ROBLEDANO AGUIRRE  13 100 M 10.5 11

57 ESTEBAN RICARDO VILLEGAS ALVAREZ  13 - M 4.3 4

58 CARLOS LORENZO RIVERO HERNANDEZ  12 101 M 23.4 26

59 ANTONIO IÑIGUEZ CALDERON  12 101 M 15.7 17

60 PABLO ROBLES GARCIA  11 - M 26.9 29

61 RAFAEL EGEA VILLABA  11 - M 23.9 26

62 JOSE MARIA LOPEZ DE SANTOS  11 102 M 20.2 22

63 JESUS MANUEL RAMIREZ RENEDO  11 99 M 17.6 19

64 GUILLERMO SUARDIAZ ROIG  11 98 M 14.5 16

65 JOSE LUIS PLATAS SANCHO  10 - M 30.8 29

66 JULIAN MUÑOZ HERRANZ  10 - M 26.5 29

67 JUAN POLO SANTIAS  10 - M 26 29

68 DEMETRIO MARTIN BENITO  10 - M 23.6 26

69 JOSE RAMON LADRERO GUTIERREZ  10 110 M 21.9 24

70 JAIME ROBLEDANO AGUIRRE  10 112 M 21.2 23

71 LUIS MIGUEL ENCINAR JIMENEZ  10 - M 19.7 22

72 CHARO ALVAREZ DEL MANZANO SANS  10 103 F 18.9 21

73 BORJA MENDEZ-VILLAMIL GARCIA  10 - M 18.3 20

74 JESUS MARTIN HERRERO  9 108 M 36 29

75 ISABEL LOPEZ CALZADA  9 103 F 25.4 29

76 ANA GONZALEZ CANTALAPIEDRA  9 105 F 20.6 23

77 ALBERTO M. BLANCO  JIMENEZ  9 104 M 20.4 22

78 JOSE ALVAREZ ALONSO  9 - M 12.6 14

79 BEGOÑA CASTRO FERNANDEZ  8 106 F 26.9 30

80 VANESA VARELA RODRIGUEZ  8 103 F 28.3 30

81 RODOLFO BRAVO LERIDA  8 - M 30.5 29

82 FRANCISCO NAVARRO SANCHEZ  8 - M 26.7 29

83 FERNANDO MORET MOLINA  8 105 M 28.2 29

84 AURORA SANZ URMENETA  8 110 F 24.6 28

85 JUAN CARLOS TEJADA ZARZUELA  8 - M 24.5 27

86 FRANCISCO JAVIER ANGUITA RUIZ  8 - M 19.2 21

87 MARIA DEL MAR MELERO REDONDO  7 - F 29.6 30

88 ANTIDIO RODRIGUEZ RIZZO  7 - M 33.3 29

89 JUAN CARLOS MUÑOZ TAPIADOR  7 - M 26.5 29

90 OSCAR BERROCAL PEREZ  7 113 M 36 29

91 EMILIO DE UGARTE LLOSA  7 - M 31.4 29

92 ABDON RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ  7 110 M 25.6 28

93 JAVIER ROBLES GARCIA DE LA MATA  7 - M 17.1 19

94 ANA MARTINEZ SANTAELLA  6 111 F 35.4 30

95 LOURDES BARRANCO JIMENEZ  6 - F 26.5 30

96 MANUEL LLANES BLANCO  6 - M 26.2 29

2 of 3



 

13-may-2023, 17:08:00

Polo Swing Naturavila  
EL FRESNILLO
Individual - Stableford
13-may-2023, 09:30

Resultados SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
97 JOSE FERNANDO MOURELO APARICIO  6 - M 26.8 29

98 MARIA ROSA SAEZ SANCHEZ  6 - F 22.6 26

99 CESAR CALDEVILLA CARRILLO  6 110 M 17 19

100 SALVADOR JIMENEZ SAEZ  5 115 M 26.5 29

101 AITOR LARRABE ERRASTI  5 - M 26.5 29

102 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ DE RIVERA MORON  5 - M 23.2 26

103 JOSE RAMON CUERVO GURUMETA  5 - M 23.9 26

104 ELISA CALVO LOPEZ  4 - F 32.5 30

105 ALBERTO GARCIA BLAZQUEZ  4 - M 30.6 29

106 LUIS ABENZA RUANO  4 114 M 26.5 29

107 JOSE MANUEL FLOREZ ALONSO  4 - M 26.5 29

108 MANUEL ALUMBREROS PEREZ  4 113 M 20.9 23

109 JUAN JOSE RIESGO SAN NICOLAS  4 116 M 17.9 20

110 PALOMA ORTEGA SANCHEZ-DIEZMA  3 - F 28.1 30

111 INMACULADA MATEOS DE LA NAVA  3 - F 36.2 30

112 ANA ARIAS SOMALO  3 - F 27.5 30

113 IGNACIO PUEBLA ESTRADA  3 - M 36 29

114 JESUS MARIA PAMPYN MARTINEZ  3 - M 34 29

115 JESUS LOPEZ HERNANDEZ  3 - M 35.5 29

116 IGNACIO MARIN DE LA BARCENA GARCIMARTIN  3 - M 36 29

117 FERNANDO HERNANDEZ FARACO  3 - M 25.5 28

118 BEATRIZ GIL MUÑOZ  3 111 F 23.9 27

119 NURIA LURUEÑA SANCHEZ  2 - F 26.9 30

120 MIGUEL ANGEL HERRAIZ VALIENTE  2 122 M 36 29

121 OSVALDO ALVAREZ BACHETTI  2 - M 30 29

122 ANGEL MARTINEZ MARTIN  2 129 M 36 29

123 NATIVIDAD SANCHEZ LOPEZ  1 - F 34 30

124 MARGARITA SANZ VELASCO  1 - F 28.3 30

125 PALOMA PUEBLA GIMENEZ  1 - F 36 30

126 DANIELE SANNA  1 - M 28.5 29

127 JOSEFA HERNANDEZ CARMONA  0 - F 26.5 30

128 EVA MARIA TELLEZ GIL  0 - F 36 30
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